AGENDA

PUBLIC EDUCATION AND INFORMATION SUBCOMMITTEE

Los Angeles County Solid Waste Management Committee/ Integrated Waste Management Task Force

May 15, 2008 9:00 a.m.

County of Los Angeles Department of Public Works 900 South Fremont Avenue, Alhambra Conference Room C

- I. Call to Order
- II. Approval of Minutes of February 28, 2008
- III. Newsletter Articles Vanessa A. Lopez
 - City of Calabasas "Environmental Excellence Award for Recycling"
 - County of Los Angeles "Did you recycle today?"
 - County of Los Angeles "Stormwater/Urban Runoff Pollution Prevention Program Business Outreach Program"

IV. Task Force Meeting Debriefing – Mike Mohajer

- V. Open Discussion/Public Comment
- VI. Next Meeting Date
- VII. Adjournment

For additional information, please contact Vanessa A. Lopez at (626) 458-6563, Monday through Thursday, 7:00 a.m. to 5:30 p.m.